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SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO - GRUPPO 1 – CLASSE 1B 
 
 

N. 

1 ATTARDI MARTINA 

2 BERTIN BEATRICE 

3 BONVISSUTO YLENIA 

4 COLLODORO LUIGI 

5 DONZELLI NICHOLAS 

6 GRAZIANO FRANCESCO 

ALUNNI 

 

7 IBRAHIM DESOUKY IBRAHIM MOUSTAFA RETAJ 

8 MATTIOLA BARBOSA DAVI 

9 MAZZOLENI GABRIELE 

10 MOHAMED ELSAYED REZK ELSAYED AHMED 

11 OSMANI LIONEL 

12 SPANESHI ERDI 

13 SPANESHI MEDINA 

14 SYEDA ABIHA ZAINAB 

15 TASHKOVA MIHAELA 

16 TASSI FEDERICO 

17 YALCIN MELISA 

18 YASSER ABDELWAHAB HASSAN ABOUELENIN YASSIN 

19 VIRTUANI DIANA 
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GRUPPO 2 

 

 

- CLASSE 1D 
 

N. 

1 AXAMI RENALDO 

2 BENMORO NIZAR 

3 BONOMI GIULIA MARIA 

4 BRUSCHI ELISA 

5 CANNIZZARO SYRIA 

6 FERRARI FEDERICO 

ALUNNI

 

7 FORGIONE AURORA GIOVANNA 

8 HARBUZ ROBERT 

9 KHALIL MARIA 

10 KOTECHA DZHAIVIR 

11 MALANCA KATIA 

12 MAURIELLO SERENA 

13 MINOCCI ANDREA 

14 MONTINI SILEA 

15 OPIZZI NICOLÒ 

16 RODRIGUES MATTIOLA JOAO KAYO 

17 RUFFINI MARCO 

18 SCAIOLA ALESSANDRO 
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GRUPPO 3 

 

 
 

- CLASSE 1A 
 
 
 

N. 

1 BUNIOTTO ANDREA 

2 CASULA LEONARDO 

3 CORDONI GIULIA 

ALUNNI 

 

4 EL HAGAR MARIAN HAITHAM TALAL ABDELSALAM ATTIA 

5 GROPPI ASIA 

6 MARIANI THOMAS 

7 ORTI ALESSIO 

8 PELLEGRINI GIADA 

9 PIACENTINI SOFIA 

10 PULICELLI IRENE 

11 ROBLES FALCONI ANGEL JOSE 

12 ROMANO NICOLAS 

13 RUFFINI TOMMASO 

14 SARACENI CRISTIAN 

15 SESSI DIEGO FRANCO 

16 SHABI ARIS 

17 STELLA MANUEL 

18 VINCI SIRO 
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GRUPPO 4 

 

 
 

- CLASSE 1C 

N. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

ALUNNI 

ALOI SYRIA 

ASTI TOMMASO 

CAPUTO CHIARA 

CENEDESE LEONARDO 

DACCO' MATTIA 

EISA KHADEGA 

FATH ABDELRAHMAN 

FERRARI FILIPPO 

FIORINI NICOLE 

HADDANE ADAM 

HICHRI MOATAZ 

IANNICCARI MATTEO 

OSMANI BRYAN 

PASCALI BEATRICE 

PORRETTA MARCO 

RACITI GIOELE 

SPANESHI MARTINA 


